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TOP MINI GROUP 1ST OVERALL #206 "Sweet Nothings" Coastal Performing Arts Academy

TOP PETITE GROUP 4TH OVERALL
#197 "Angel by the 
Wings" The Centre & Co.

3RD OVERALL
#201 "Five Guys Named 
Moe" Center Stage Dance Company

2ND OVERALL
#207 "Can't Turn You 
Loose" Center Stage Dance Company

1ST OVERALL #178 "One KIss" Kane & Co. Dance Productions

TOP JUNIOR GROUP 4TH OVERALL #180 "Forget You" Legacy Center for the Arts

3RD OVERALL #179 "Imagine" Dance Specialties

2ND OVERALL #183 "Light in the Dark" Kane & Co. Dance Productions

1ST OVERALL #202 "Business of Love" Center Stage Dance Company

TOP TEEN GROUP 4TH OVERALL #203 "Angel Down" Center Stage Dance Company

3RD OVERALL #170 "Perfect" Krista Whitener Academy of Dance

2ND OVERALL
#184 "Super Mario 
Brothers" Legacy Center for the Arts

1ST OVERALL #215 "Celloloopa" A Step Above  

TOP SENIOR GROUP 4TH OVERALL #187 "Sing, Sing, Sing" Pat's School of Dance

3RD OVERALL
#200 "Ain't No Other 
Man" Pat's School of Dance

2ND OVERALL #209 "I Fall Apart" Center Stage Dance Company

1ST OVERALL
#193 "Everything 
Matters" Nina's School of Dance

OVERALL ENCORE EXTREME GROUP 
CHAMPION 1ST OVERALL #190 "Resolution" The Centre & Co.

MINI MISS ENCORE EXTREME 3RD RUNNER UP Charleigh Nose Coastal Performing Arts Academy

2ND RUNNER UP Piper Bashlor Coastal Performing Arts Academy

1ST RUNNER UP Kenzlei Scott Coastal Performing Arts Academy

WINNER Kennedy Morgan Coastal Performing Arts Academy

TOP 10 PETITE FEMALE FINALISTS (IN 
RANDOM ORDER) Lennon Kauffman GK Dance Company

Daisy Flanders Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Reece Edwards Expressions Dance Studio

Stella Bush Expressions Dance Studio

Aubrey Crutchfield Nina's School of Dance

Eva Kate Holliday Dancing Unlimited

Kate Walters Renner Dance Company

Sofia Lelos The Studio Savannah

Chloe Kendrick Coastal Performing Arts Academy



Bianca Lewis Center Stage Dance Company

PETITE MISS ENCORE EXTREME 4TH RUNNER UP Stella Bush Expressions Dance Studio

3RD RUNNER UP Bianca Lewis Center Stage Dance Company

2ND RUNNER UP Chloe Kendrick Coastal Performing Arts Academy

1ST RUNNER UP Daisy Flanders Kane & Co. Dance Productions

WINNER Reece Edwards Expressions Dance Studio

JUNIOR MISTER ENCORE EXTREME 2ND RUNNER UP Alp Boone Coastal Performing Arts Academy

1ST RUNNER UP Haden Pangalos Miller Street Dance Academy

WINNER Grayson Thomas Dancers Corner

TOP 15 JUNIOR FEMALE FINALISTS (IN 
RANDOM ORDER) Kelsey Wright Dance Specialties

Kaedynn Olds Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Saydee Williford Nina's School of Dance

Zoey Rochefort Nina's School of Dance

Alyssa Johnson Move Dance Academy

Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company

Kelsey Aguirre Dance Specialties

Kara Burgin Expressions Dance Studio

Hester Grace Covington Center Stage Dance Company

Delaney Parker Legacy Center for the Arts

Carsyn Stelmack Center Stage Dance Company

Allie Nolen The Studio Savannah

Anna Grace Owens The Centre & Co.

Samantha Kanipe Pat's School of Dance

Natalie Allen Velocity Dance Center

JUNIOR MISS ENCORE EXTREME 4TH RUNNER UP Delaney Parker Legacy Center for the Arts

3RD RUNNER UP Natalie Allen Velocity Dance Center

2ND RUNNER UP Kara Burgin Expressions Dance Studio

1ST RUNNER UP Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company

WINNER Saydee Williford Nina's School of Dance

TEEN MISTER ENCORE EXTREME 2ND RUNNER UP Gavin Byrd 3D Centre of the Arts

1ST RUNNER UP Aidan Freeman Pat's School of Dance

WINNER Aidan Conway Miller Street Dance Academy

TOP 15 TEEN FEMALE FINALISTS (IN 
RANDOM ORDER) Emma Breaux Legacy Center for the Arts

Ivey Wilson Center Stage Dance Company

Abigail Kate Fowler A Step Above

Korbyn Hudson Center Stage Dance Company



Jaina Hernandez Coastal Performing Arts Academy

Marin Bhargava Miller Street Dance Academy

Liv Hummel Artistic Designs Dance Company

Caroline McIntosh Cumberland Dance Academy

Alexis Pearson Pat's School of Dance

Cordelia Kim Miller Street Dance Academy

Audrey Bucey Miller Street Dance Academy

Hope Grainger Legacy Center for the Arts

Zoe Gargagliano Dance Productions The Remix

Hudson Webb Dance Specialties

Victoria Abell Kane & Co. Dance Productions

TEEN MISS ENCORE EXTREME 4TH RUNNER UP Victoria Abell Kane & Co. Dance Productions

3RD RUNNER UP Caroline McIntosh Cumberland Dance Academy

2ND RUNNER UP Audrey Bucey Miller Street Dance Academy

1ST RUNNER UP Korbyn Hudson Center Stage Dance Company

WINNER Liv Hummel Artistic Designs Dance Company

SENIOR MISTER ENCORE EXTREME 3RD RUNNER UP Tyrell Mays Beyond Words Dance Academy

2ND RUNNER UP Tony Mercado The Dance Works

1ST RUNNER UP Jack Scarlett Artists in Motion

WINNER Jordan Henze Krista Whitener Academy of Dance

TOP 15 SENIOR FEMALE FINALISTS (IN 
RANDOM ORDER) Sarah Elizabeth Coker Dancin On Main

Miranda Felt Let's Dance

Maddy McLean Nina's School of Dance

Grace Fauteux Tapio School of Dance & Gym

Emily D'Ornellas The Centre & Co.

Kiya Denney Sonya's Dance Zone

Brianna Arrowood Center Stage Dance Company

McKenzie Denis Expressions Dance Studio

Ava Batson Dancers Corner

Constance Mixon KFA

Justine Valler
Steps on Stage Academy of 
Performing Arts

Madison Jackson Dancers Corner

Keelie Jones Pat's School of Dance

Taylor Dickson 23dance Company

Kaylee Sauls Prestige Dance Institute

SENIOR MISS ENCORE EXTREME 4TH RUNNER UP Madison Jackson Dancers Corner

3RD RUNNER UP Kaylee Sauls Prestige Dance Institute

2ND RUNNER UP Ava Batson Dancers Corner



1ST RUNNER UP Miranda Felt Let's Dance

WINNER Brianna Arrowood Center Stage Dance Compnay

OVERALL MISTER ENCORE EXTREME WINNER Bradyn Burgess Center Stage Dance Company

OVERALL MISS ENCORE EXTREME WINNER Emily D'Ornellas The Centre & Co.

JUNIOR DREAM TEAM Hester Grace Covington Center Stage Dance Company

Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company

Saydee Williford Nina's School of Dance

Jayla Matthews Summerville Dance Academy

Kaylee Schwamb Kane and Co Dance Productions

Zoey Rochefort Nina's School of Dance

Delaney Parker Legacy Center for the Arts

DREAM TEAM Riley McGowan Center Stage Dance Company

Kensie Keele Prestige Dance Institute

Hallie Driggers Creative Edge Dance Center

Maddie Thomas Center Stage Dance Company

Ava Batson Dancers Corner

Jewel Kittrell A Step Above

Emily D'Ornellas The Centre and Co

Kaitlyn Harrington Pat's School of Dance

Caroline McIntosh Cumberland Dance Academy

Liv Hummel Artistic Designs

Emily Ariagga Nina's School of Dance

Mallory Kate Stowe A Step Above

Brianna Arrowood Center Stage Dance Company

Caroline Lewis The Carolina Strut

Keelie Jones Pat's School of Dance

Alyssa Tanksley The Centre and Co.

Avery Ritz Kane and Co. Dance Productions

Shyann Williford Nina's School of Dance

Maddy Mclean Nina's School of Dance

Isabella File Center Stage Dance Company

Korbyn Hudson Center Stage Dance Company

Tyrell Mays Beyond Words Dance Academy

Jorden Henze Krista Whitener Academy of Dance

Wyatt Oswald Coastal Performing Arts Academy

Bradyn Burgess Center Stage Dance Company

Aidan Conway Miller Street Dance Academy

Tony Mercado The Dance Works


